F. No. 18-12/2012-CWBA

Dr. Ambedkar Foundation
Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment
Government of India
Phone: 011-26109063

West Block-8, R. K. Puram, Delhi-110066 Date: 12th October, 2017

TENDER NOTICE

Subject:

Tender for Re-printing of 17 Volumes & their parts (Total 20 Books) in English Language of "Collected Works of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar- Deluxe Edition" (Hard Bound).

Sealed tenders are invited by this office for Re-printing of 17 Volumes & their parts (Total 20 Books containing about 13930 pages) in English Language of "Collected Works of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar- Deluxe Edition" (Hard Bound), 1000 copies of each set from reputed publication houses. The Firms who have undertaken such work, involving average annual turnover of Rs. 10 crores (Rupees Ten crores only) during the last three Financial Year i.e. 2014-15 to 2015-16 & 2016-17 and are in a position to undertake the job, as per specification given in the tender document, and supply the printed copies of the said 17 Volumes and their parts (Total 20 Books containing about 13930 pages) within the specified time schedule, may please submit their quotation, in prescribed form (attached Form of Quotation) only, along with a Bank Draft of Rs.50,000/- in favour of the Dr. Ambedkar Foundation as Earnest Money, which will be refunded after finalization of the contract. The tender received without Earnest Money will not be considered. The tender should be submitted under a sealed cover, addressed to the Director, Dr. Ambedkar Foundation, West Block-8, R. K. Puram, Delhi-110066, latest by 12:00 Noon on 30 October, 2017. The tenders will be opened on the same day i.e. 30th October, 2017 at 3:00PM. Interested tenderers may send their representative at the time of opening of tenders.

2. The following words should be super-scribed on the envelope:-

Confidential - Quotations for "Tender for Printing/Re-printing of 17 Volumes and their parts (Total 20 Books) in English of "Collected Works of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar".

LAST DATE: 30th October, 2017 upto 12:00 Noon.

Please note that the quotations received after the due date and time will not considered.

(D. P. Majhi) Director